COD

Federazione

Italiana

ICE GARA: MARENO11

Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MINIENDURO

MC Artiglio
Fabriani (AN), 20-10-2024

20-10-2024
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLs

SQUADRA

ARTIGLIO

32
62
66

PEPE BEVAGNA
34

43
64

90 GRADI

QUARTA PIENA

E-99

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

NUM LICENZA

WO03726
Y04153
A00163

U05004
WO03077
X07479
701423

Y01253
204370
201255
A00508

A03271
A01936
202256
202259

A00998
A01250
'YO5006
A01177

CONCORRENTE

ANTONELLA Matteo
BAGAGLIA Andrea
MANCINI Giovanni

ANNIBALDI Mattia
ZARA Samuele
MEDINA MUNOZ Diego
GOFFREDO Michael

BASVILLE Asia
ZEFFIRO Elia

DI EUGENIO Enrico
MERLINI Federico

DI LORENZO Zaira
FERRETTI Thomas
FUSCHI Andrea
PALLIZZI Matteo

SELIS Gabriele
CHIESA Valentina
PICCIONI Alex
TATULLI Nicolas

CLsS

MEAMAR
MECMAR
MEDMAR

MESUMB
MEAUMB
MEJUMB
MECUMB

MEFABR
MEDABR
MECABR
MESABR

MEFABR
MECABR
MECABR
MEJABR

MEDABR
MEFABR
MESABR
MEAABR

AN

09
14
15

10
09
12
14

12
15
14
11

12
14
13

16
10
11
08

MOTOCLUB

ARTIGLIO
ARTIGLIO
ARTIGLIO

PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA
PEPE BEVAGNA

90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA

QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA

E-99/E99

E-99/E99
E-99/E99

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

MOTO

SHERCO 125 2
HUSQOVARNA 65
YAMAHA 65 2T

KTM 85 2T
KTM 125 2T

HUSQVARNA 85
HUSQVARNA 65

KAWASAKI 85
YAMAHA 65 2T
GASGAS 65 2T
KAWASAKI 85

KTM 85 2T
KTM 65 2T
YAMAHA 65 2T
GASGAS 85 2T

KTM 65 2T
HUSOVARNA 85
KTM 85 2T

KTM 125 2T

CAT

£

M

M

£

REG

UvB
UmB
umvB
umvB

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

PUNTI

TOT GAP
60
20
20
20
57 3
20
17
20
17
54 6
17
17
17
20
50 10
20
13
15
15
33 27
10
13
10

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1




